Position

City Manager

Executive Assistant To The Cm
Principal Mgmt Analyst
Management Aide
Receptionist

Principal Mgmt Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio

Indio

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$246,614
$99,029
$62,512
$52,231
$35,694
$35,197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,354
$9,575
$17,445
$18,703
$15,823
$5,027



