Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Indio	City Manager	\$246,614	\$25,354
Executive Assistant To The Cm		Indio	City Manager	\$99,029	\$9,575
Principal Mgmt Analyst		Indio	City Manager	\$62,512	\$17,445
Management Aide		Indio	City Manager	\$52,231	\$18,703
Receptionist		Indio	City Manager	\$35,694	\$15,823
Principal Mgmt Analyst		Indio	City Manager	\$35,197	\$5,027